metragem esportiva

IBITIPOCA TRIP TRAIL-ADVENTURE RACE

CATEGORIA :Feminino

CLASS Numero Nome

a b WN -

223 ROBERTA KELLY STOPA

218 LETICIA JAQUELINE SOARES CANDIDO
224 SILVIA POSSAS CARUSO

279 MARTA ALMEIDA

219 NATALIA MOREIRA VALERIANO

216 FABIANA DUARTE E SILVA

Equipe

BIKE PODIUM

PULSE ACADEMIA

GO ON

STARMINAS BIKE TEAM
PINABIKES

Tempo
02:24:44
02:27:47
02:45:29
02:47:33
03:24:40
03:10:12



